Cat. 1,2,3

e Handlebars

Cat. 4

e Pearl Street
* Tri-Spot

e Tri-Spot

* Tom's Pro Bike

* Ingram/Tom's Pro Bike
* BikeBoy Racing

* Managed Care

* Big Pants Racing
* Bad News Bears
* Plan2Peak

* New course record

Plan2Peak
Grand Island TTT
Results

Time

43:22 *

43:45
55:54

44:18
48:18
48:58
52:19

45:21
47:26
52:06
DNF



