Plan2Peak Grand Island TTT Results

Cat. 1,2,3	Time
• Handlebars	43:22 *
Cat. 4	
Pearl StreetTri-Spot	43:45 55:54
Cat. 5	
 Tri-Spot Tom's Pro Bike Ingram/Tom's Pro Bike BikeBoy Racing 	44:18 48:18 48:58 52:19
Mixed	
Managed CareBig Pants RacingBad News BearsPlan2Peak	45:21 47:26 52:06 DNF

^{*} New course record